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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen 

1 2023-03-08 Career (Skills: Telephoning Making Contact. Listening: Ways to improve career) 16:37:00 19:05:00 30 
 

 

2 2023-03-15 Selling Online (Skills: Negotiating: reaching agreement. Listening: Multi-channel retail) 16:32:00 19:00:00 30 

 

 

3 2023-03-29 Great Ideas (Skills: successful meeting, Listening: An interview with the Head of the Innovation Works) 16:35:00 19:03:00 32 
 

 

 
4 

 
2023-04-05 

Companies (Skills: Presenting your company, Writing skills: e-mail, Fast-Track Inc., Choose the best 

 
candidate for the job of sales manager) 

 
 

16:33:00 

 
 

19:00:00 

 
32 

 
 

 

5 2023-04-12 Stress (Skills: Participating in discussion; Listening: An interview with an authority in stress management) 16:36:00 19:00:00 26 
 

 

 
6 

 
2023-04-19 

Entertaining (Skills: Sosializing: greeting and small talk, Listening: An interview with two experts on 

 
corporate entertaining) 

 
16:32:00 

 
19:00:00 

 
26 

 
 

 

7 2023-05-17 UTS 19:00:00 21:00:00 28 

 

 

8 2023-05-31 Planning 16:34:00 19:00:00 27 

 

 

9 2023-06-07 Marketing 16:30:00 19:02:00 27 
 

 

10 2023-06-14 Managing people: Skills: Socializing and entertaining, Listening: Good managers 16:34:00 19:06:00 25 

 

 

11 2023-06-21 Human Resources Management 16:33:00 19:00:00 25 
 

 



12 2023-06-28 Conflict (Skills: negotiating dealing with conflict, Listening: An interview with a management consultant) 16:32:00 19:05:00 23 
 

 

13 2023-07-05 New Business; (Skills: dealing with numbers; Listening: An interview with a consultant to a new business) 16:37:00 19:05:00 23 
 

 

14 2023-07-12 Review (Listening and Writing) 16:35:00 19:03:00 20 
 

 

15 2023-07-13 Review (Reading and Speaking) 16:32:00 19:05:00 20 
 

 

16 2023-07-23 UAS 19:0:00 21:00:00 29 
 

 
 

Ketua Program Studi, 

 
 
 

SUSANTI WIDHIASTUTI, Dr., M.M. 
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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2023-03-08 
 

2023-03-15 
 

2023-03-29 
 

2023-04-05 
 

2023-04-12 
 

2023-04-19 
 

2023-05-17 
 

2023-05-31 
 

2023-06-07 
 

2023-06-14 
 

2023-06-21 
 

2023-06-28 
 

2023-07-05 
 

2023-07-12 
 

2023-07-13 
 

2023-07-23 
 

Jml 

1 2019511442 MARNO HERMAWAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

2 2021511086 MIKRIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 2022511083 RENDI AGUS SAPUTRA H H H H A A A A A A A A A A A A 4 

4 2022511084 gilang pratama H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

5 2022511105 NADIA CAHYA RAMADHAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 2022511111 Syeli damayanti H H H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 14 

7 2022511124 SITI ZIADATUN NAPISAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

8 2022511136 Nurvia A A H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 12 

9 2022511138 Sadira H H H H A A H H H H H H H H H H 14 

10 2022511153 Fadjhar Djhanuar H H H H A A H H H H H H H A A H 12 

11 2022511154 Alma nisrina H H H H H H H A A A A A A A A H 8 

12 2022511155 Rafiqoh Husniyah H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 2022511156 Rosana Gadis Pertiwi H H H H H H H H H A A A A A A H 10 

14 2022511157 Aulia Fajria Hidayat H H H H A A H H H H H H H A A H 12 

15 2022511160 NANDA AULIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 14 

16 2022511162 Melisa Leonita Purba H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 2022511163 Nepi Lestari H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 



18 2022511166 Lia Aulia Setiawati H H H H H H H H H H H A A H H H 14 

19 2022511167 Sarah Aisyah Sefini H H H H H H H H H A A A A H H H 12 

20 2022511172 Ocu manda like H H H H H H H A A A A A A H H H 10 

21 2022511173 Aliviantio Deananta H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 2022511206 SHOFY ARI ESKA LARASATI A A H H H H A H H H H H H A A H 11 

23 2022511219 MITA NIASTRY SILABAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

24 2022511323 KAREN KIRANA H H H H A A A A A A A A A A A A 4 

25 2022511332 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR ARYA KUSUMA B HRHU TAS RIF H H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 14 

26 2022511354 MUHAMMAD RIDW AN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

27 2022511360 AFDHAN RAFA GUMAY H H H H H H H H H H H H H A A H 14 

28 2022511365 ARI SISWANTO H H H H A A A A A A A A A A A A 4 

29 2022511381 MEI PUTRI ADITTIA WAHYUDI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

30 2022511382 M. AURA SEPTA FIRDAUS H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

31 2022511389 FANDIANUS GULO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

32 2022511403 Muhammad Anju Sagara H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2019511442 MARNO HERMAWAN 100 80 70 60 73 B 

2 2021511086 MIKRIANI 100 83 65 70 77 B+ 

3 2022511083 RENDI AGUS SAPUTRA 25 0 0 0 3 E 

4 2022511084 gilang pratama 100 80 93 85 87 A- 

5 2022511105 NADIA CAHYA RAMADHAN 100 85 91 88 89 A- 

6 2022511111 Syeli damayanti 88 80 85 85 84 A- 

7 2022511124 SITI ZIADATUN NAPISAH 100 75 88 85 84 A- 

8 2022511136 Nurvia 75 75 88 78 79 B+ 

9 2022511138 Sadira 88 65 92 83 79 B+ 

10 2022511153 Fadjhar Djhanuar 75 85 92 90 88 A- 

11 2022511154 Alma nisrina 50 60 82 80 71 B 

12 2022511155 Rafiqoh Husniyah 100 90 70 80 84 A- 

13 2022511156 Rosana Gadis Pertiwi 63 80 85 80 80 A- 

14 2022511157 Aulia Fajria Hidayat 75 60 92 80 75 B+ 

15 2022511160 NANDA AULIA 88 75 86 87 83 A- 

16 2022511162 Melisa Leonita Purba 100 84 84 85 86 A- 

17 2022511163 Nepi Lestari 100 80 81 87 85 A- 

18 2022511166 Lia Aulia Setiawati 88 88 91 80 86 A- 



19 2022511167 Sarah Aisyah Sefini 75 85 90 80 84 A- 

20 2022511172 Ocu manda like 63 84 85 85 83 A- 

21 2022511173 Aliviantio Deananta 100 80 90 78 84 A- 

22 2022511206 SHOFY ARI ESKA LARASATI 69 80 86 85 82 A- 

23 2022511219 MITA NIASTRY SILABAN 100 80 81 78 82 A- 

24 2022511323 KAREN KIRANA 25 0 0 0 3 E 

25 2022511332 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR ARYA KUSUMA BAHRU TASRIF 88 75 82 87 82 A- 

26 2022511354 MUHAMMAD RIDW AN 100 75 80 83 82 A- 

27 2022511360 AFDHAN RAFA GUMAY 88 80 91 87 86 A- 

28 2022511365 ARI SISWANTO 25 0 0 0 3 E 

29 2022511381 MEI PUTRI ADITTIA WAHYUDI 100 75 88 88 85 A- 

30 2022511382 M. AURA SEPTA FIRDAUS 100 75 83 83 82 A- 

31 2022511389 FANDIANUS GULO 100 78 73 88 83 A- 

32 2022511403 Muhammad Anju Sagara 100 80 80 83 84 A- 

 
 
 

Dosen, 
 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 
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